FITS:
-@4-1/2" O.D. PIPE

2X 2X 2X

(2) PLACES

2X 2X 2X

(4] PLACES

ITEM NO.|PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION FINISH (WEIGHT (PER)|QTY.
1 MP1186.01 15" CENTER CHANNEL BRACKET (WELDMENT) |H.D.G. 16.93 1
2 GP3500.102 PLAIN END GALV PIPE, 3-1/2" O.D. x 102" H.D.G. 64.63 1
3 GU54574 5/8"x7-1/2"x 4-5/8" x 2-1/2" U-BOLT H.D.G. 1.62 2
4 GFO5 5/8" FLAT WASHER H.D.G. 0.08 4
5 GLO5 5/8" LOCK WASHER H.D.G. 0.03 4
6  |GNO5A 5/8" HEX NUT (2H) H.D.G. 0.12 4
7 GU43550 1/2" x 5-1/2" x 3-5/8" x 2-1/2" U-BOLT H.D.G. 0.77 4
8 GF04 1/2" FLAT WASHER H.D.G. 0.04 8
9 GLO4 1/2" LOCK WASHER H.D.G. 0.02 8
10 |GNO4A 1/2" HEX NUT (2H) H.D.G. 0.06 8
- 102" (8-6") ~
A —
—— $34"0.D.
UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED: DESCRIPTION: CELLULAR P|PE FRAME 8._6..
DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES '
TOLERANCE + 1/16 PRO TOWER DWG NO:
R | oo, MANUFACTURING | MPIT%
B DRAWING IS THE SOLE PROPERTY OF L.L.C- ARJT(WN o PATE 9/]3/2022 REV
MATERIAL PRO TOWER MANUFACTURING L.L.C. ANY 5601 san FranCiSCO St NE ECRED BY: :
O s OLE Albuguerque, N.M. 87109 |z rivex T N32022 |
FINISH HD.G. Egg;g‘\;\lg MANUFACTURING LLLC. 1S (505) 924-2810 SHEET: 1 of 1 SCALE. NTS 89.39




	Sheet1
	Drawing View1
	Drawing View2
	Drawing View3
	Drawing View4


